
順位 選手名 国名 Ｊ1 Ｊ2 Ｊ3 Ｊ4 Ｊ5 Dif Total
1 KARAVAEVA Irina RUS 7.9 7.5 7.9 7.9 7.5 14.7 38.0
2 CHERNOVA Natalia RUS 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.7 14.4 36.8
3 DOMCHEVSKA Yulia UKR 7.5 7.4 7.7 7.6 7.3 13.9 36.4
4 HE Wenna CHN 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.5 13.4 36.3
5 LI Dan CHN 7.7 7.3 7.5 7.6 7.2 13.8 36.2
6 MOVCHAN Olena UKR 7.6 7.3 7.4 7.8 7.3 13.9 36.2
7 SAVKINA Anna UZB 4.1 4.3 4.4 4.4 4.0 7.1 19.9
8 PRYSHCHEPAVA Tatsiana BLR 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 1.5

順位 選手名 国名 Ｊ1 Ｊ2 Ｊ3 Ｊ4 Ｊ5 Dif Total
1 NIKITIN YURIY UKR 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.2 16.2 41.1
2 外村哲也 日本 8.1 8.6 8.2 8.2 8.5 15.6 40.5
3 KHNYCHEV German RUS 7.9 8.0 7.9 7.9 8.1 15.8 39.6
4 上山容弘 日本 7.6 7.7 7.8 7.8 8.0 16.2 39.5
5 TU Xiao CHN 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.9 16.2 39.5
6 KAZAK Mikalai BLR 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.2 16.0 39.2
7 JENSEN Peter DEN 7.5 7.7 7.9 7.7 7.5 15.6 38.5
8 PETKOV Aleksandar BUL 6.1 6.2 6.7 6.8 6.8 11.2 30.9
9 USHAKOV Dmitry RUS 1.8 1.6 1.3 1.6 1.6 5.1 9.9

順位 選手名 国名 J1 J2 J3 J4 syn1 syn2 syn3 Dif Total
1 DOMCHEVSKA Yulia / MOVCHAN Olena UKR 7.7 8.7 7.8 8.2 9.5 9.5 9.4 11.8 46.8
2 PIATRENIA Tatsiana / MIRONAVA Katsiaryna BLR 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.7 9.2 9.0 9.0 13.1 46.0
3 KHILKO Ekaterina / SAVKINA Anna UZB 7.1 8.0 7.2 7.9 9.4 9.1 9.2 11.8 45.3
4 ZAWADZKA Emilia / STANEK Agnieszka POL 7.7 7.1 7.5 7.6 9.0 8.8 8.7 10.8 43.5
5 YAMASHITA Natsumi / SETO Yoko JPN 7.4 8.1 7.2 8.0 8.6 8.7 8.5 9.7 42.3
6 GOLOVINA Luba / GULIASHVILI Sopio GEO 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.4 8.9 8.8 8.8 9.6 42.1
7 KARAVAEVA Irina / CHERNOVA Natalia RUS 1.6 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.8 1.8 1.8 3.0 9.6

順位 選手名 国名 J1 J2 J3 J4 syn1 syn2 syn3 Dif Total
1 UEYAMAYasuhiro / SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.8 9.1 8.9 8.9 16.2 49.4

2 USHAKOV Dmitry / CHUMAK Sergey RUS 8.3 7.6 7.9 7.7 8.6 8.4 8.2 15.1 47.5
3 HANSEN Jacob / JENSEN Peter DEN 7.5 7.0 7.6 7.1 9.4 9.2 9.2 13.8 46.8

4 ADAMCZYK Tomasz / TOMASZEWSKI Lukasz POL 7.7 7.3 7.2 7.2 8.8 8.9 8.9 14.4 46.7
5 KALSANDER Yeroen / RIEPMA Milco NED 8.4 8.5 8.2 8.5 8.8 8.8 8.7 7.7 42.2

6 PETROV Martin / PETKOV Aleksandar BUL 7.2 7.0 7.8 7.0 8.8 8.6 8.6 8.8 40.2
7 KAZAK Mikalai / KAKORKA Uladzmir BLR 4.1 3.3 4.0 3.2 4.9 4.8 4.8 7.6 24.5

8 CHERNONOS Oleksandr / NIKITIN Yuriy UKR 1.5 2.6 1.6 2.5 2.9 2.9 2.9 5.1 15.0

女子-シンクロナイズド競技-決勝

男子-シンクロナイズド競技-決勝

World Cup "Austronaut Alexandrov"
Trampoline And Tumbling - Sofia, Bulgaria, 21-23 June 2007

女子-個人-決勝

男子-個人-決勝



順位 選手名 国名 Ｊ1 Ｊ2 Ｊ3 Ｊ4 Ｊ5 Dif
9.3 8.7 9.2 9.3 9.3 2.7 30.5
8.0 8.1 8.4 8.5 8.2 14.0 38.7
9.4 9.6 9.4 9.5 9.3 2.5 30.8
8.1 8.1 8.2 8.2 7.9 13.8 38.2
9.1 9.3 9.2 9.2 9.2 2.9 30.5
8.4 8.0 8.1 8.1 7.8 13.8 38.0
9.2 9.4 9.4 9.5 9.4 2.5 30.7
7.7 7.8 7.8 7.6 7.5 14.7 37.8
9.3 9.0 9.0 8.8 8.9 2.7 29.6
8.2 7.9 8.2 8.2 8.1 13.4 37.9
8.8 8.9 9.0 9.0 8.8 2.7 29.4
7.9 7.9 8.1 8.1 7.7 13.9 37.8
9.2 9.2 9.0 8.9 9.1 2.9 30.2
7.7 7.8 7.8 7.9 8.0 13.4 36.9
9.3 9.3 9.3 9.0 9.2 2.7 30.5
7.9 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.3 13.0 35.8
8.9 8.9 9.1 9.1 9.0 2.7 29.7
7.4 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.6 13.7 36.2
9.1 8.8 9.0 9.0 9.2 2.8 29.9
8.0 7.9 8.0 8.0 7.9 11.8 35.7
8.9 9.1 8.7 8.7 8.7 2.7 29.0
7.8 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.5 13.4 36.5
8.9 8.8 8.4 8.7 8.8 2.9 29.2
8.6 8.3 8.0 8.1 8.1 11.1 35.6
8.7 9.0 8.6 8.1 8.6 2.6 28.5
7.5 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.7 13.8 36.2
8.9 9.0 9.2 9.2 9.2 2.3 29.7
7.2 7.3 7.3 7.6 7.3 13.1 35.0
8.0 8.4 8.2 7.9 8.2 3.1 27.5
8.0 7.9 7.6 7.7 8.0 12.7 36.3
8.6 8.9 8.8 8.6 9.0 2.2 28.5
7.3 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.5 12.1 34.4
8.7 8.7 8.6 8.7 8.5 2.3 28.3
7.8 7.7 7.4 7.3 7.3 11.6 34.0
8.7 8.8 8.4 8.8 8.8 2.1 28.4
7.7 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 10.3 33.0
7.8 8.6 7.9 8.4 8.2 2.4 26.9
7.1 7.2 7.1 7.5 7.1 13.0 34.4
8.7 8.7 8.6 8.7 9.0 2.6 28.7
7.0 7.1 6.9 6.9 6.9 11.5 32.3

YAMASHITA Natsumi

MATHEUS Giovanna

PRAT Claudia

PRYSHCHEPAVA Tatsiana

STANEK Agnieszka

SETO Yoko

LENDERS Andrea

MIRONAVA Katsiaryna

HARTOG Yvonne

GONCHARENKO Galina

ZAWADZKA Emilia

NED

RUS

POL

JPN

BRA

ESP

UKR

BLR

POL

JPN

NED

BLR

DOMCHEVSKA Yulia

KYIKO Maryna

RUS

CHN

CHN

CHN

RUS

UKR

UZB

UKR

CHERNOVA Natalia

HE Wenna

LI Dan

KARAVAEVA Irina

LI Meng

MOVCHAN Olena

SAVKINA Anna

61.0

64.7

63.8

62.9

62.3

61.4

61.3

66.3

65.9

65.6

65.5

64.8

64.7

女子-個人-予選

69.2

69.0

68.5

68.5

67.5

67.2

67.1

15

16

17

18

19

20

9

10

11

12

13

14

3

4

5

6

7

8

Total

1

2



順位 選手名 国名 Ｊ1 Ｊ2 Ｊ3 Ｊ4 Ｊ5 Dif
8.3 8.2 8.1 7.8 8.3 3.1 27.7
7.5 7.0 7.4 7.0 7.2 11.3 32.9
8.1 8.4 8.6 8.5 8.7 2.5 28.0
7.3 7.4 7.2 7.6 7.2 10.0 31.9
8.1 7.9 7.9 8.3 8.2 2.3 26.5
7.2 6.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 10.9 31.9
7.5 7.6 8.0 7.9 8.0 2.5 26.0
7.2 7.1 7.0 7.2 7.2 9.5 31.0
8.0 7.6 7.2 7.4 7.2 2.5 24.7
7.5 7.5 7.1 7.1 7.1 10.1 31.8
7.9 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.7 2.5 25.0
7.2 7.2 6.8 6.7 7.5 8.8 30.0
9.0 9.3 9.1 9.2 9.1 2.7 30.1
5.3 4.7 4.8 4.7 4.8 9.6 23.9
9.0 9.0 8.9 8.6 9.0 2.3 29.2
5.0 4.0 4.7 4.2 4.0 10.4 23.3
8.6 8.9 8.9 8.8 9.1 2.4 29.0
4.3 4.3 4.1 4.3 3.8 7.9 20.6
9.1 9.3 9.0 9.0 9.1 2.9 30.1
1.8 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.0 6.3 12.6
8.4 8.1 8.6 8.5 8.9 2.3 27.8
1.2 1.3 1.4 1.4 1.3 4.7 8.7
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
6.1 6.4 6.5 6.1 6.5 8.7 27.7
2.8 3.6 3.0 2.7 2.6 1.3 9.8
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.3 1.3

Total

GULIASHVILI Sopio

SYVANYCH Svitlana

PIATRENIA Tatsiana

GOLOVINA Luba

GARSIA Michelle

SOLIS Nadia

REYNAUD Fernanda

PYZNAR Yoanna

MEX

GEO

UZB

RUS

BRA

RAMIREZ Vivana

GARAMBONE Bruna

KOLESNIKOVA Natalia

KHILKO Ekaterina

HRYDCHYNA Maryia

UKR

BLR

BLR

GEO

POL

MEX

MEX

MEX

27.7

11.1

55.0

54.0

52.5

49.6

42.7

36.5

60.6

59.9

58.4

57.0

56.5

33

27

28

29

30

31

32

21

22

23

24

25

26



9.2 9.2 9.3 9.1 9.2 2.7 30.3
8.3 8.2 8.4 8.2 8.3 16.2 41.0
9.3 9.3 9.1 8.9 9.3 2.9 30.6
8.3 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.0 15.6 40.4
9.3 9.1 9.3 9.2 9.2 2.7 30.4
8.2 8.3 8.4 8.4 8.2 15.5 40.4
9.2 9.0 9.3 9.3 8.8 2.3 29.8
8.3 8.2 8.3 8.6 8.4 15.6 40.6
9.1 9.1 9.0 8.6 8.6 3.5 30.2
8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.9 15.8 39.8
9.2 9.2 9.1 9.0 9.1 2.8 30.2
8.0 8.0 8.1 8.1 8.0 15.3 39.4
9.3 9.1 9.3 9.0 9.0 2.8 30.2
7.8 7.7 7.7 7.9 8.0 15.5 38.9
8.7 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.9 2.9 29.0
7.8 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.8 16.0 39.4
8.7 8.8 8.4 8.9 8.5 3.6 29.6
7.6 7.8 7.3 7.7 7.8 15.6 38.7
8.5 8.6 8.4 8.3 8.7 3.5 29.0
7.9 7.7 7.8 7.3 7.7 15.8 39.0
8.4 8.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 3.3 28.7
7.8 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.7 15.4 38.6
9.0 9.0 9.2 9.2 9.2 2.9 30.3
6.6 6.8 6.8 6.9 7.0 16.5 37.0
8.3 8.4 8.3 8.5 8.2 2.9 27.9
7.7 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.7 15.8 38.9
8.6 8.3 8.3 8.4 8.5 3.3 28.5
7.6 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.5 15.5 38.1
8.6 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.5 2.9 28.6
7.5 7.5 7.7 7.8 7.6 15.1 37.9
8.9 8.4 8.6 8.4 9.1 2.7 28.6
7.4 7.4 7.3 7.1 7.3 15.6 37.6
8.8 8.8 8.8 8.4 8.4 2.7 28.7
7.3 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.5 15.5 37.5
8.9 8.8 8.7 8.9 8.7 2.7 29.1
7.1 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.3 15.4 37.0
8.7 8.7 8.8 8.5 8.4 2.8 28.7
7.5 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.7 14.9 37.3
8.5 8.5 8.7 8.5 8.6 3.1 28.7
7.2 7.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 15.4 37.3
8.8 8.7 8.4 8.8 8.5 2.7 28.7
7.2 7.3 7.3 7.5 7.3 15.3 37.2

KAKORKA Uladzmir

RAKITSKI Yakau

男子-個人-予選

KAZAK Mikalai

JENSEN Peter

USHAKOV Dmitry

KOSHKADZE Tengiz

LIU Qipeng

FENG Qiangqiang

NIKITIN YURIY

TU Xiao

UEYAMA Yasuhiro

SOTOMURA Tetsuya

KHNYCHEV German

ITO Masaki

NAGASAKI Shunsuke

MAKOVETSKYI Viacheslav

TOMASZEWSKI Lukasz

CHERNONOS Oleksandr

ADAMCZYK Tomasz

MODEL Viacheslau

CUENCA Alex

UKR

POL

UKR

POL

BLR

ESP

RUS

GEO

CHN

CHN

BLR

BLR

JPN

JPN

JPN

RUS

BLR

DEN

UKR

CHN

JPN

20

21

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

2

3

66.2

66.2

66.1

66.0

66.0

65.9

68.0

67.3

67.3

66.8

66.6

66.5

70.4

70.0

69.6

69.1

68.4

68.3

71.3

71.0

70.8

16

17

18

19

14

15

4

5

6

7



順位 選手名 国名 Ｊ1 Ｊ2 Ｊ3 Ｊ4 Ｊ5 Dif
8.4 8.7 8.3 8.5 8.4 2.7 28.0
7.5 7.4 7.4 7.6 7.4 15.4 37.7
8.2 8.7 8.6 8.2 8.1 2.9 27.9
7.3 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.5 15.0 37.3
8.4 8.1 8.2 8.1 8.1 3.5 27.9
7.4 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.6 14.8 36.9
8.3 8.2 8.3 8.2 7.9 3.1 27.8
7.3 7.1 7.3 7.4 7.6 14.4 36.4
8.4 8.2 8.5 8.7 7.8 2.8 27.9
7.3 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.6 14.1 36.3
8.3 8.1 8.1 8.3 8.3 3.1 27.8
7.0 7.1 7.0 6.9 6.9 15.3 36.2
8.5 8.4 8.5 8.3 8.5 2.9 28.3
7.2 7.2 7.1 6.9 7.1 14.3 35.7
8.3 8.2 8.6 8.6 8.3 3.0 28.2
6.8 6.7 6.6 6.9 6.8 14.7 35.0
8.9 8.8 8.8 8.9 8.8 3.1 29.6
6.5 6.6 6.8 6.5 6.4 13.8 33.4
8.9 8.9 8.8 8.6 8.6 3.4 29.7
6.0 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.0 14.7 32.8
8.2 8.1 7.9 7.9 7.9 3.0 26.9
6.9 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.3 14.2 35.3
7.9 7.8 8.1 8.0 7.9 3.0 26.8
6.8 6.7 6.8 7.2 6.9 14.6 35.1
7.7 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.5 2.7 25.4
7.1 6.9 7.0 7.3 7.2 13.5 34.8
6.9 6.8 7.0 7.4 7.4 3.0 24.3
7.2 7.1 7.2 7.4 7.3 13.3 35.0
7.2 7.0 7.3 7.2 7.3 3.3 25.0
6.8 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.9 13.9 34.3
9.3 9.2 9.0 9.1 9.2 3.1 30.6
5.9 5.3 5.6 5.7 5.7 11.6 28.6
7.9 7.8 7.9 7.9 7.3 2.5 26.1
6.5 6.4 6.7 6.7 6.7 12.7 32.6
8.7 8.6 8.5 8.6 8.6 3.1 28.9
5.9 6.0 5.9 6.2 5.9 11.9 29.7
7.8 8.0 8.2 7.8 7.8 2.4 26.0
6.1 6.2 6.6 6.3 6.1 9.6 28.2
6.5 6.7 7.0 7.1 6.9 2.9 23.5
5.2 5.4 5.4 4.9 5.3 12.7 28.6
5.6 5.8 5.9 6.0 6.1 3.2 20.9
6.5 6.2 6.7 6.2 6.7 11.2 30.6

Total

TCHKONIA Zurab

KASLANDER Yeroen

GOTSCHIN Fernando

ANDRADE Rafael

HANSEN Jacob

LOKMANE ZAKARIA Sabour

MUNOZ Jose Manuel

PINTO Thiago

PALA  Carlos

KOLOSOV Oleg

CHAU Hoy Pui

VRAZHKIN Denys

KOZYAKOV Yury

PETKOV Aleksandar

REYES Roberto

JIMENEZ David

CANNONE Flavio

BARC Radoslaw

VILLAFUERTE Alan

DJAMEL Loucif

ZAVALA Ramses MEX

BUL

MEX

ESP

ITA

POL

NED

ALG

GEO

ESP

BRA

RUS

DEN

ALG

ESP

GEO

NED

NED

BRA

BRA

UKR

32

33

34

35

36

37

22

23

24

25

54.2

52.1

51.5

60.2

59.3

59.3

59.2

58.7

58.6

64.0

63.2

63.0

62.5

62.2

61.9

65.7

65.2

64.8

64.2

64.2

64.0

40

41

42

38

39

28

29

30

31

26

27



順位 選手名 国名 Ｊ1 Ｊ2 Ｊ3 Ｊ4 Ｊ5 Dif
7.5 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.6 2.7 25.2
5.5 5.3 5.5 5.5 5.7 8.2 24.7
8.9 9.0 8.6 8.6 8.7 3.1 29.3
3.8 3.7 3.7 3.6 3.8 8.4 19.6
8.4 8.5 8.6 8.2 8.7 2.5 28.0
2.3 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.4 5.1 11.9
6.6 6.5 7.0 6.4 6.6 2.5 22.2
3.4 3.4 3.4 3.3 3.3 5.7 15.8
6.7 6.9 7.2 7.0 7.0 2.2 23.1
3.4 3.2 3.4 3.5 3.4 4.6 14.8
8.6 8.3 8.5 8.6 8.7 3.0 28.7
1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 3.2 8.0

順位 選手名 国名 J1 J2 J3 J4 syn1 syn2 syn3 Dif
9.2 8.8 9.3 9.1 9.7 9.7 9.6 2.7 40.4
8.3 7.4 8.1 7.8 8.4 8.7 8.5 15.1 48.0
8.9 8.3 9.2 8.2 9.2 9.1 9.0 2.7 38.1
7.9 7.9 8.0 7.9 9.6 9.6 9.7 15.1 50.1
8.9 8.5 8.9 8.2 9.4 9.6 9.5 2.7 39.1
7.8 7.6 8.2 7.2 8.9 9.2 9.0 15.2 48.6
9.2 8.5 8.7 8.7 9.5 9.5 9.6 2.5 38.9
8.0 6.3 8.0 6.6 9.4 9.6 9.5 15.1 48.7
8.8 8.0 9.0 8.3 9.6 9.6 9.3 3.4 39.7
8.4 8.0 8.5 8.2 9.6 9.7 9.6 10.0 45.8
8.5 8.5 8.2 8.6 9.3 9.2 9.1 2.8 38.2
7.6 7.5 7.6 7.6 8.1 8.1 8.0 15.0 46.4
8.9 9.1 8.6 8.7 9.2 9.2 9.3 2.7 38.7
8.5 9.1 8.7 8.8 9.5 9.4 9.4 9.2 45.5
8.6 7.5 8.7 8.2 9.2 9.3 9.2 2.8 38.0
8.7 8.2 8.6 8.5 9.4 9.6 9.4 7.7 43.6
8.4 8.5 8.6 8.3 9.1 9.0 9.3 2.9 38.0
8.5 8.3 7.6 8.5 9.4 9.5 9.5 7.7 43.5
8.7 9.1 8.7 8.5 9.4 9.4 9.5 2.9 39.1
6.3 6.5 6.3 6.3 7.3 7.5 7.5 11.6 39.2
9.0 8.8 8.9 8.8 9.4 9.6 9.6 2.7 39.6
5.5 6.0 5.8 5.7 7.4 7.4 7.5 11.7 38.0
6.0 5.4 5.0 5.8 7.2 7.4 7.3 1.3 27.1
3.1 3.6 3.2 3.7 3.8 3.9 3.9 5.3 19.9
8.9 7.7 9.3 7.8 9.3 9.3 9.4 2.7 38.0
0.7 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.9 0.9 0.9 1.8 5.0

Total

81.6

81.5

78.3

77.6

47.0

43.0

BLR

BUL

GEO

88.4

88.2

87.7

87.6

85.5

84.6

84.2

DEN

RUS

UKR

POL

NED

UKR

ADAMCZYK Tomasz / TOMASZEWSKI Lukasz

KALSANDER Yeroen / RIEPMA Milco

MAKOVETSKYI Viacheslav / VRAZHKIN Denys

MODEL Viacheslau / RAKITSKI Yakau

PETROV Martin / PETKOV Aleksandar

KOSHKADZE Tengiz / TCHKONIA Zurab

11

12

13

UEYAMAYasuhiro / SOTOMURA Tetsuya

USHAKOV Dmitry / CHUMAK Sergey

KAZAK Mikalai / KAKORKA Uladzmir

ITO Masaki / NAGASAKI Shunsuke

HANSEN Jacob / JENSEN Peter

KOZYAKOV Yury / GONAKOV Anton

CHERNONOS Oleksandr / NIKITIN Yuriy

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total
男子-シンクロナイズド競技予選

1

2

3

4

JPN

RUS

BLR

JPN

IVANOV Milen

BRALIMA Rodrigo

PETROV Martin

SUHOV Plamen

CHEN Chen

GONAKOV Anton

BUL

RUS

BUL

BUL

44

45

46

47

48

CHN

38.0

37.9

36.7

49.9

48.9

39.9

43
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